
By	Nita	Dale	Milner
Arranged	by	Lanae	HaleVocal/Piano/Solo	Instrument

When	I	Am	Baptized

13

7

Pno.

Pno.

Piano

Vo.

Vo.

Voice

Vln.

Vln.

Violin



   

          

    

        

  
             

      

 

   

   


      

  



 



 







 

   



 























































































andI canbesttheto be

acleanmadeearthan

wantIrain.af terright

oftybeautheonderpon

earthascleanasbetomy lifewant

Andrain,isthereerev

Igain.

whenbowsrain

forlooktolikeI

121 4
5 2

1
5 23 51 21 225

5
2 31

1 2
5 2

41 24 22 15

1
2
5

1
24

4

2 1

1
2

5 42 1
5 4

	=	100-110

rit.

rit.	





















Copyright	2020	Lanae	Hale	-	This	work	may	be	copied	for	incidental,	noncommercial	church	or	home	use.



33

27

20

Pno.

Pno.

Pno.

Vo.

Vo.

Vo.

Vln.

Vln.

Vln.

      
  

        

       

         

   
             

         







     







 


           





 













  

    

  

      

 




























































thebetowantI

eachselfmyproveim

rain,terafrightearth

andengivforbecanIAnd

ascleanasbetolifemywant

way,awashedarewrongs

Iday.

mytizedbap

amIwhenknowIAhAha gain.Godwithlive

1

1 2
5

2

1 3
5 23 12 15

14 2
2 15

1
4

2
2 15

3 12 15
3 51 21 2

5 215 2
32 1 2

3

31
113

5

452
55

a	tempo

a	tempo

cresc.























2 Copyright	2020	Lanae	Hale	-	This	work	may	be	copied	for	incidental,	noncommercial	church	or	home	use.



39

Pno.

Vo.

Vln.

    
                   

                
 
          






























gain!Again.aGodwithlivecan andbest I

1
4

5 2 1
2 1 3

4 5

3 11
1

2
2 3

1
4

rit.

(3) (4)
rit.






Copyright	2020	Lanae	Hale	-	This	work	may	be	copied	for	incidental,	noncommercial	church	or	home	use. 3



By	Nita	Dale	Milner
Arranged	by	Lanae	Hale

Vocal/Piano/Solo	Instrument
When	I	Am	BaptizedViolin

43

33

23

12

    



        







   



 

 

  

 



  

 

 







  

   
 
  

      
  


   

             

    

         

       















 



 



















	=	100-110



 









Copyright	2020	Lanae	Hale	-	This	work	may	be	copied	for	incidental,	noncommercial	church	or	home	use.


